Functions Print, scan, copy
Print Colour: Up to 4800 x 1200-optimised dpi1
 Black text: Up to 1200-rendered dpi2
 Duty cycle (monthly): Up to 1,000 pages
 Speed3:  Black text (A4): Up to 30 ppm
  Colour graphics (A4): Up to 23 ppm
  4x6-inch photo: As fast as 25 seconds
Scan Optical: Up to 1200-dpi4

P/N: 20080010
Dealer’s stamp
Ordering information
Number  Description
Q8388A HP Photosmart C4480
 All-in-One
HP Inkjet print cartridges
CB335WA* HP 74 Black
 Inkjet Print Cartridge
CB336WA* HP 74XL Black
 Inkjet Print Cartridge
CB337WA* HP 75 Tri-colour
 Inkjet Print Cartridge
CB338WA* HP 75XL Tri-colour
 Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9369WA* HP 99 Photo
 Inkjet Print Cartridge
* This printer and its replacement cartridges are